
POSTGRADUATE PATHWAYS IN EDUCATION

CONTACT MORE INFORMATION

• 	 For specialised and fee waiver pathways offered in a year: 
View here

• 	 For paper descriptors and fees information: 
View here

•	 Professor Jane Gilbert, Programme Leader,  
Educational Futures, Science Education  
jane.gilbert@aut.ac.nz  |  +64 9 921 9999 ext 8159

•	 Neil Boland, Steiner Education  
neil.boland@aut.ac.nz  |  +64 9 921 9999 ext 7341

•	 Dr Sue Sutherland, Mentoring  
sue.sutherland@aut.ac.nz  |  +64 9 921 9999 ext 7902

•	 Dr Leon Benade and Associate Professor Andrew Gibbons,  
Innovations in Education  
leon.w.benade@aut.ac.nz or andrew.gibbons@aut.ac.nz 
+64 9 921 9999 ext 7931 or 7929 

•	 Dr Tafili Utumapu-McBride, Pacific Education 
tafili.utumapu-mcbride@aut.ac.nz  |  +64 9 921 9999 ext 7727

•	 Samira Saraf, Student Administrator   
samira.saraf@aut.ac.nz  |  +64 9 921 9999 ext 7916

Enrol now: 
www.aut.ac.nz/apply

One-year part-time, or Half a year full-time

Three-years part-time

OR one and half years full-time

An alternative MEd pathway includes a 90 point thesis, but is only recommended for students with experience in or a 
very clear proposal for research. Please consult the programme leader if interested in this pathway.  

Specialised PgCertEd pathways include: 
Educational Futures, Innovations in 
Education, Mentoring, Pacific Education, 
Science Education, Steiner Education
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